

SPS Commerce to Present Its Next Generation Analysis and Integration SaaS Solutions at Open Systems' Conferences

SPS' SaaS Services Fully Integrate with Open Systems' TRAVERSE to Help Suppliers Cut Inventory Carrying Costs with More Accurate Forecasting and Improved Customer Relations

Minneapolis, Minn., June 2, 2009 – SPS Commerce, the leading Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) trading partner integration center provider, today announced that David Novak, executive vice president of business development at SPS Commerce, and other company representatives will be presenting SPS' next generation Trading Partner Intelligence and integration services at Open Systems' Customer Excellence and Partners in Profit Conferences during the week of June 7, 2009, at the South Point Hotel, Casino & Spa in Las Vegas, Nevada. Fully integrated with Open Systems' TRAVERSE® solution, SPS' on-demand services deliver supply chain visibility to suppliers and retailers that are essential to increasing forecast accuracy and responding quickly to volatile consumer demand.

"Open Systems partners with companies that offer leading edge solutions that dramatically increase the value our customers receive from our integrated solutions," said Paul Lundquist, Vice President of Sales at Open Systems. "SPS Commerce is such a company. We are pleased that SPS has fully integrated their industry-leading SaaS services with TRAVERSE, delivering advanced integration and analysis solutions that many Open Systems customers have already embraced. SPS' participation in this year's event will help other TRAVERSE customers to see the proven value of SPS' next generation SaaS services on their bottom line and forecasts."

SPS Commerce will be showcasing its pre-wired, integrated analysis and integration services during the following sessions during the Open Systems' conferences:

- Boost Revenues and Reduce Costs with Trading Partner Intelligence Monday, June 8, 2009, 3:00-4:00 p.m. MT
- EDI and TRAVERSE: Alternatives for Cutting Costs in a Difficult Market Tuesday, June 9, 2009, 3:00-4:00 p.m. MT and Thursday, June 11, 2009, 8:00-9:00 a.m. MT

"Today's buyers and merchandise managers are tasked with optimizing assortments and purchasing decisions to maximize sales, minimize inventory, and control out-of-stock conditions," stated David Novak, Executive Vice President of Business Development at SPS Commerce. "Daily, they must decide which products and quantities to purchase and which vendor to select for the order. Buyers will choose vendors they know can perform and meet store-level customer demand. With our next generation analysis service, Trading Partner Intelligence, SPS equips vendors using TRAVERSE to meet and exceed these customer expectations while cutting inventory carrying costs."

Attendees can also see SPS Commerce at booth #11.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers manage and fulfill orders. Our SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 2,700 order management models across 1,300 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 35,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has 35 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements

Any statements in this release that are not historical or current facts are forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements in this

release are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results, performances or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements. Certain of these risks and uncertainties are described in the "Risk Factors" section of our Registration Statement on Form S-1 and other required reports, as filed with the SEC, which are available at the SEC's Website at http://www.sec.gov.